                                                       1/16
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.5 Oct.04, 2019
  AX3007B
52KHz, 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AX3007B series are monolithic IC designed for a step-down DC/DC converter,
and own the ability of driving a 2A load without additional transistor. It saves board space.

Rev.1.5 Oct.04, 2019
  AX3007B
 ORDER INFORMATION
Order Information
AX3007B-  XX XX X
Package Type
    S: SOP-8L
  ES: SOP-8L-EP
  M5: TO263-5L
Packing
Blank : Tube
A    : Taping
 33: 3.3V
 50: 5.0V
12: 12V
  Blank:ADJ
Output Voltage
Top Marking (SOP-8L/SOP-8L-EP)
ADJ
Logo
Y
AX 3 Part number
ID code:internal
WW:01~52
Year:  18=2018
           19=2019
            20=2020
            21=2021
            22=2022
0 0 7
YWWXB
AX3007B
:
45=2045
FIX
Logo 3
Y
AX
 Part number
ID code:internal
WW:01~52
Year:  18=2018
           19=2019
            20=2020
            21=2021
            22=2022
Output voltage - 5 0
0 0 7
YWWXB
AX3007B
:
45=2045
Top Marking (TO263-5L)
ADJ
Logo 3
Y
AX
 Part number
ID code:internal
WW:01~52
Year:  18=2018
           19=2019
            20=2020
            21=2021
            22=2022
0 0 7
YWWX
B